Oberlandischer Kleinkaliber
l Schiitzenverband

Rangliste Guntelseymatch 2022
Guntelsey 9.04. 2022 2 Grad Schneefall

3-Stellungsmatch
Rang Schuitzen

Bruni Melanie
Annen Michael
Gerber Stefan
Danzer Reto
Schneider Thomas
Bieri Michael

Wyss Peter
Willener Hans Ruedi
Eichenberger Peter
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Liegendmatch
Rang Schiutzen

1 Bieri Michael

2 Josi Thomas

3 Annen Michael

4 Willener Hans Ruedi
5 Rieder Serge

6  Gerber Stefan

7  Bruni Melanie

8 Schneider Thomas
9  Wyss Peter

10 Schlatter Andreas
11 Graf Rolf

12 Mazener Roland
13 Wyss Peter

14  Saurer Bruno

15 Eichenberger Peter
16 Hari Thomas

17 Déanzer Reto

18 Molitor Rico

19 Lauber Bernhard
20 Sarbach Erich

OKSV 9.04.2022 P. Wyss

1993
1985
1980
1972
1967
1977
1964
1966
1961

1977
1972
1985
1966
1974
1980
1993
1967
1958
1967
1951
1965
1964
1968
1961
1969
1972
1950
1967
1952

Amsoldingen
Zweisimmen
Spiez
Weissenbach
Interlaken
Darstetten
Goldswil
Sigriswil
Bonigen

Darstetten
Heimberg
Zweisimmen
Sigriswil
Kandersteg
Spiez
Amsoldingen
Interlaken
Weissenburg
Unterseen
Wengen
Unterbach
Goldswil
Tschingel
Bonigen
Kandersteg
Weissenbach
Wengen
Kandersteg
Hondrich

Kniend

190
190
189
183
186
186
171
175
166

10tel

621.9
615.5
614.9
612.3
611.9
611.4
611
609.8
609.7
608.7
607.7
606.8
605.7
605.4
604.2
602.8
601.6
599.7
599.3
594.2

Liegend Stehend

196 171
194 172
194 171
197 174
190 177
196 164
193 169
196 155
190 153

Mouchen

39
33
30
31
30
27
30
28
22
22
22
25
19
24
22
22
24
22
14
17

Total

557
556
554
554
553
546
533
526
509

Mouchen

20
19
17
14
11
18
8
12
12



